Broughton Parish Council

= '
x{)

1

Clerk to the Parish Council: Alison McDaid
Clerk@broughtonparishcouncil.gov.uk
07379 132 788

10" December 2025

Dear Sir/Madam

A meeting of Broughton Parish Council will be held in the Broughton Chapel Room on
Thursday 18" December 2025 at 7:00pm for the purpose of transacting the
undermentioned business.

Yours faithfully
Heson MeDaid

Clerk to the Parish Council.

140/25
141/25
142/25

143/25
144/25
145/25
146/25
147/25
148/25
149/25
150/25
151/25
152/25
153/25
154/25

155/25
156/25
157/25

AGENDA
Apologies
Declarations of Interest
Minutes of the meeting of Broughton Parish Council held on the 20" November
2025 to be approved and signed by the Chair
Public right to speak — (maximum of five minutes)
Reports from NNC ward councillors
Report from the clerk & correspondence
Budget and Precept decision
Urban Highway Grass Cutting
Report from external meetings
Police & Community matters within village
Village Map project — report from working group
Traffic calming — Works update
Pytchley Crossroads
Pocket park works
Development control:
(a) Planning applications for consideration
(b) Planning Decisions
Finance report — to note expenditure for December
Items for consideration at next meeting
Date of next meeting — Thursday 15" January 2026

---0000000---



