

Clerk to the Parish Council: Alison McDaid Clerk@broughtonparishcouncil.gov.uk 07379 132 788

10th December 2025

Dear Sir/Madam

A meeting of Broughton Parish Council will be held in the Broughton Chapel Room on **Thursday 18**th **December 2025** at **7:00pm** for the purpose of transacting the undermentioned business.

Yours faithfully

Alison McDaid

Clerk to the Parish Council.

AGENDA	
140/25	Apologies
141/25	Declarations of Interest
142/25	Minutes of the meeting of Broughton Parish Council held on the 20 th November 2025 to be approved and signed by the Chair
143/25	Public right to speak – (maximum of five minutes)
144/25	Reports from NNC ward councillors
145/25	Report from the clerk & correspondence
146/25	Budget and Precept decision
147/25	Urban Highway Grass Cutting
148/25	Report from external meetings
149/25	Police & Community matters within village
150/25	Village Map project – report from working group
151/25	Traffic calming – Works update
152/25	Pytchley Crossroads
153/25	Pocket park works
154/25	Development control:
	(a) Planning applications for consideration(b) Planning Decisions
155/25	Finance report – to note expenditure for December
156/25	Items for consideration at next meeting
157/25	Date of next meeting – Thursday 15 th January 2026

---0000000---